Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

Bus:03 Route:DUD 3 AM TO SHHS/DMS
6:58 am SCHOFIELD AVE@CHASE AVE
6:58 am GEORGE ST @ 6TH AVE

6:59 am ELLIS AVE @ PROSPECT AVE
7:02 am BRANDON RD @ 1ST AVE

7:04 am BRANDON RD @ 3RD AVE

7:05 am BRANDON RD @ DIDONATO TER
7:06 am BRANDON RD @ MARSHALL TER
7:15 am SHEPHERD HILL HS

7:20 am DUDLEY MS

Bus:03 Route:DUD 3 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
2:00 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:20 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:22 pm DUDLEY MS

2:32 pm BRANDON RD @ MARSHALL TER
2:33 pm BRANDON RD @ DIDONATO TER
2:35 pm BRANDON RD @ 3RD AVE

2:36 pm BRANDON RD @ 1ST AVE

2:39 pm GEORGE ST @ 6TH AVE

2:40 pm ELLIS AVE @ PROSPECT AVE

2:44 pm MASON ROAD ES

Bus:04 Route:DUD 4 AM TO SHHS/DMS

6:51 am 53 NEW BOSTON ROAD

6:52 am 66 NEW BOSTON ROAD

6:52 am NEW BOSTON RD @ VAL-GO WAY
6:53 am NEW BOSTON RD @ BROOKSTONE DR
6:54 am NEW BOSTON RD @ BLUE HERON DR
6:55 am 110/113 NEW BOSTON ROAD

6:56 am 121 NEW BOSTON RD

7:00 am 64/66 LYONS RD

7:01 am LYONS RD @ KNOLLWOOD RD
7:02am LYONS RD @ TRUMAN DR

7:03 am LYONS RD @ EISENHOWER RD

7:04 am 7/9 LYONS RD

7:06 am DUDLEY HILL RD @ D'ALESSANDRO AVE
7:07 am 19/20 DUDLEY HILL ROAD

7:08 am 26 DUDLEY HILL ROAD

7:08 am 31/32 DUDLEY HILL RD

7:09 am DUDLEY HILL RD No Intersection

7:10 am 68 DUDLEY HILL RD

7:11 am 70/72 DUDLEY HILL RD

7:15 am SHEPHERD HILL HS

7:20 am DUDLEY MS

Bus:04 Route:DUD 4 PM FROM SHHS/DMS



2:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:04 pm

Bus:05
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:55 am
6:59 am
7:01 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:10 am
7:13 am
7:20 am
7:25 am

Bus:05
2:00 pm
2:20 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
DUDLEY MS

70/72 DUDLEY HILL RD

68 DUDLEY HILL RD

DUDLEY HILL RD No Intersection
DUDLEY HILL RD @ HALL RD

26 DUDLEY HILL ROAD

19/20 DUDLEY HILL ROAD

DUDLEY HILL RD @ D'ALESSANDRO AVE
7/9 LYONS RD

LYONS RD @ EISENHOWER RD
LYONS RD @ TRUMAN DR

LYONS RD @ KNOLLWOOD RD

64/66 LYONS RD

121 NEW BOSTON RD

110/113 NEW BOSTON ROAD

NEW BOSTON RD @ BLUE HERON DR
NEW BOSTON RD @ BROOKSTONE DR
NEW BOSTON RD @ VAL-GO WAY

66 NEW BOSTON ROAD

53 NEW BOSTON ROAD

DUDLEY ES

Route:DUD 5 AM TO SHHS/DMS

51 PIERPONT ROAD

47 PIERPONT RD

2 SHINE AVE

SHINE AVE @ SUNSET DR

65/67/68 PIERPONT RD

PIERPONT RD @ COTTAGE RD
116/117/118 PIERPONT RD
PIERPONT RD@NOBLE ST

26 BEACH RD

KLONDIKE RD @ BONNIE VIEW RD
377 DUDLEY OXFORD ROAD

23/24 HENRY MARSH RD

HENRY MARSH RD @ CORINTHIA CT
HENRY MARSH DR @ OVERLOOK DR
OVERLOOK DR @ MISTY MEADOW LN
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ PIASTA RD
SHEPHERD HILL HS

DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 5 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT



2:22 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:44 pm
2:46 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
3:05 pm

Bus:06
6:50 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
6:58 am
7:00 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:15 am
7:20 am

Bus:06
2:00 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

DUDLEY MS

2 SHINE AVE

SHINE AVE @ SUNSET DR

51 PIERPONT ROAD

47 PIERPONT RD

65/67/68 PIERPONT RD

PIERPONT RD @ COTTAGE RD
116/117/118 PIERPONT RD
PIERPONT RD@NOBLE ST

26 BEACH RD

KLONDIKE RD @ BONNIE VIEW RD
377 DUDLEY OXFORD ROAD

23/24 HENRY MARSH RD

HENRY MARSH RD @ CORINTHIA CT
HENRY MARSH DR @ OVERLOOK DR
OVERLOOK DR @ MISTY MEADOW LN
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ PIASTA RD
MASON ROAD ES

Route:DUD 6 AM TO SHHS/DMS

302 MASON ROAD EXT

307/318 MASON ROAD EXT

315 MASON ROAD EXT

MASON ROAD EXT @ PUTNAM RD
MASON RD EXT @ CAMELOT CIT (SOUTH)
7-10 CARDINAL DR

CARDINAL DR @ G AND S DRIVE

G AND S DRIVE @ GRACE LN
BRENTWOOD DR @ GRACE LN
FRANKS LN @ LOUS DR @ SABAJ WAY
FRANKS LN @ GUNTHER DR

22/24 G AND S DRIVE

388 MASON ROAD EXT

5/7/8 SUNRISE SHRS E

SUNRISE SHORES E @ MASON RD EXT
427 MASON RD EXT

105 HAYDEN POND ROAD

114/116 HAYDEN POND RD

72 CORBIN ROAD

25/28 CORBIN RD

21/25/28 CORBIN RD

24 CORBIN RD

SHEPHERD HILL HS

DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 6 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT



2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
3:06 pm

Bus:07
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
6:57 am
6:59 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:15 am
7:20 am

Bus:07
2:00 pm
2:20 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes

As of 11/27/2024
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
DUDLEY MS
307/318 MASON ROAD EXT

315 MASON ROAD EXT

MASON ROAD EXT @ PUTNAM RD
MASON RD EXT @ CAMELOT CIT (SOUTH)
7-10 CARDINAL DR

CARDINAL DR @ G AND S DRIVE

G AND S DRIVE @ GRACE LN
BRENTWOOD DR @ GRACE LN
FRANKS LN @ LOUS DR @ SABAJ WAY
FRANKS LN @ GUNTHER DR

22/24 G AND S DRIVE

388 MASON ROAD EXT

5/7/8 SUNRISE SHRS E

SUNRISE SHORES E @ MASON RD EXT
427 MASON RD EXT

105 HAYDEN POND ROAD

114/116 HAYDEN POND RD

72 CORBIN ROAD

25/28 CORBIN RD

21/25/28 CORBIN RD

24 CORBIN RD

DUDLEY ES

Route:DUD 7 AM TO SHHS/DMS
100 W MAIN ST

W MAIN ST @ VIEW ST

W MAIN ST @ WILLIAMS ST
7-9 CENTRAL AVE

13/14/15 CENTRAL AVE
GEORGE ST @ 1ST AVE
WARSAW AVE @ GEORGE ST
GEORGE ST @ WOODDELL RD
W MAIN ST @ PROSPECT AVE
MASON RD @ DELANEY AVE
MASON RD @ CATHERINE ST
MASON RD @ JESSE RD
MASON RD @ LUTHER LN
MASON RD @ BARRY AVE
MASON RD @ FAIRFIELD DR
SHEPHERD HILL HS

DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 7 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT



2:22 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
3:00 pm

Bus:08
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:20 am
7:25 am

Bus:08
2:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

DUDLEY MS

MASON RD @ FAIRFIELD DR
MASON RD @ BARRY AVE
MASON RD @ LUTHER LN
MASON RD @ JESSE RD
MASON RD @ CATHERINE ST
MASON RD @ DELANEY AVE
W MAIN ST @ PROSPECT AVE
W MAIN ST @ PATTISON AVE
W MAIN ST @ VIEW ST

W MAIN ST @ WILLIAMS ST
7-9 CENTRAL AVE

13/14/15 CENTRAL AVE
GEORGE ST @ 1ST AVE

18/19 WARSAW AVE
WARSAW AVE @ GEORGE ST
GEORGE ST @ WOODDELL RD
DUDLEY ES

Route:DUD 8 AM TO SHHS/DMS
17 CARPENTER RD
CARPENTER RD @ RIDGE DR
173/176 SCHOFIELD AVE
176/178 SCHOFIELD AVE

ERIC WAY @ JOHNATHAN PASS
12 JONATHAN PASS

11 JOHNATHAN PASS

8 JOHNATHAN PASS

4 JOHNATHAN PASS
PERRYVILLE RD @ PERRY LN
98 SCHOFIELD AVE

80/81 SCHOFIELD AVE

71/78 SCHOFIELD AVE

61-64 SCHOFIELD AVE

56 SCHOFIELD AVE
SCHOFIELD AVE @ DANIELS ST
19/22/24 SCHOFIELD AVE

8/10 SCHOFIELD AVE
SHEPHERD HILL HS

DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 8 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
DUDLEY MS

8/10 SCHOFIELD AVE

19/22/24 SCHOFIELD AVE



2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
3:02 pm
3:06 pm

Bus:09
6:53 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:10 am
7:18 am
7:25 am

Bus:09
2:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

SCHOFIELD AVE @ DANIELS ST
56 SCHOFIELD AVE

61-64 SCHOFIELD AVE

71/78 SCHOFIELD AVE

80/81 SCHOFIELD AVE

17 CARPENTER RD
CARPENTER RD @ RIDGE DR
173/176 SCHOFIELD AVE
176/178 SCHOFIELD AVE

ERIC WAY @ JOHNATHAN PASS
12 JONATHAN PASS

11 JOHNATHAN PASS

8 JOHNATHAN PASS

4 JOHNATHAN PASS
PERRYVILLE RD @ PERRY LN
98 SCHOFIELD AVE

MASON ROAD ES

Route:DUD 9 AM TO SHHS/DMS
CHASE AVE @ OFFICE HILL RD
CHASE AVE @ DANIELS ST
CROSS ST @ CENTRAL AVE
CROSS ST @ LAPRISE CT
VILLAGE ST @ ARDLOCK PL
17/18 MILL STREET

MILL ST @ PINE ST

PINE ST @ GREEN ST

PINE ST @ WEST ST

23-28/25 OXFORD AVENUE - GROUP STOP
CHESTNUT ST @ WEST ST
CHESTNUT @ GREEN ST
CHESTNUT ST @ WYSOCKI DR
SHEPHERD HILL HS

DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 9 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
DUDLEY MS

PINE ST @ MILL ST

PINE ST @ GREEN ST

PINE ST @ WEST ST

23-28/25 OXFORD AVENUE - GROUP STOP
CHESTNUT ST @ WEST ST
CHESTNUT @ GREEN ST
CHESTNUT ST @ WYSOCKI DR
17/18 MILL STREET



2:52 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
3:02 pm

Bus:11
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:00 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:15 am
7:20 am

Bus:11
2:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:49 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

VILLAGE ST @ ARDLOCK PL
CROSS ST @ LAPRISE CT
CROSS ST @ CENTRAL AVE
CHASE AVE @ DANIELS ST
CHASE AVE @ OFFICE HILL RD
MASON ROAD ES

Route:DUD 11 AM TO SHHS/DMS

90 DUDLEY OXFORD ROAD

DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ GREENWOOD AVE
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ SHEPHERD AVE
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ LAUREL LN
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ JAYBEE AVE
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ NELLIE'S WAY
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ TOBIN DR

141 CHARLTON ROAD

95/96 CHARLTON ROAD

50 SAWMILL RD

SAWMILL RD@LAWRENCE RD@SOPHIE'S WAY
22 SAWMILL RD

15/16 SAWMILL RD

9 SAWMILL ROAD

MASON RD @ JUNE ST

MASON RD @ JAYBEE AVE

97/102 MASON RD

104 MASON RD

107 MASON RD

93-96 DUDLEY OXFORD RD

69 DUDLEY OXFORD ROAD

SHEPHERD HILL HS

DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 11 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
DUDLEY MS

69 DUDLEY OXFORD ROAD

DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ GREENWOOD AVE
93-96 DUDLEY OXFORD RD

DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ SHEPHERD AVE
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ LAUREL LN
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ JAYBEE AVE
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ NELLIE'S WAY
DUDLEY OXFORD RD @ TOBIN DR

141 CHARLTON ROAD

95/96 CHARLTON ROAD

50 SAWMILL RD



2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:57 pm
3:04 pm

Bus:12
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:01 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:14 am
7:20 am
Bus:12
2:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:52 pm

Bus:14
6:50 am
6:51 am

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

SAWMILL RD@LAWRENCE RD@SOPHIE'S WAY
22 SAWMILL RD

15/16 SAWMILL RD

9 SAWMILL ROAD

MASON RD @ JUNE ST

MASON RD @ JAYBEE AVE

97/102 MASON RD

104 MASON RD

107 MASON RD

DUDLEY ES

Route:DUD 12 AM TO SHHS/DMS

3/5 NEW BOSTON RD

5/7 NEW BOSTON RD

6 ROCKY RD

10 ROCKY ROAD

15/11 EAGLE DRIVE

EAGLE DR @ BONA DR

EAGLE DR @ JOSEPH ST

EAGLE DR @ FAIRVIEW AVE - NORTH INTERSECTION
49/52 FAIRVIEW AVE

FAIRVIEW AVE @ PAULA LN

21 FAIRVIEW AVE.

FAIRVIEW AVE @ 2ND AVE
SHEPHERD HILL HS

DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 12 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
DUDLEY MS

FAIRVIEW AVE @ 2ND AVE

21 FAIRVIEW AVE.

FAIRVIEW AVE @ PAULA LN

49/52 FAIRVIEW AVE

EAGLE DR @ FAIRVIEW AVE - NORTH INTERSECTION
EAGLE DR @ JOSEPH ST

EAGLE DR @ BONA DR

15/11 EAGLE DRIVE

10 ROCKY ROAD

6 ROCKY RD

5/7 NEW BOSTON RD

3/5 NEW BOSTON RD

DUDLEY ES

Route:DUD 14 AM TO SHHS/DMS
47/48 ALTON DR
ALTON DR @ CANDYCE LN



Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

6:53 am ALTON DR @ SANDRA LN
6:54 am AIRPORT RD @ ALDEA AVE
6:55 am AIRPORT RD @ BATES RD
6:56 am 48/49 AIRPORT ROAD

6:57 am 55/56 AIRPORT ROAD

6:59 am 11 HALL ROAD

7:00 am 17/18 HALL RD

7:00 am HALL RD@LINDA VISTA LN
7:03 am 7/10 CENTER ROAD
7:05am 64 CENTER RD

7:06 am 86 CENTER RD

7:07 am 91 CENTER ROAD

7:09 am 19 TANYARD ROAD
7:10am 5 TANYARD RD

7:15 am SHEPHERD HILL HS

7:20 am DUDLEY MS

Bus:14 Route:DUD 14 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
2:00 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:20 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:22 pm DUDLEY MS

2:39 pm 5 TANYARD RD

2:40 pm 19 TANYARD ROAD

2:42 pm 91 CENTER ROAD

2:43 pm 86 CENTER RD

2:44 pm 64 CENTER RD

2:46 pm 7/10 CENTER ROAD

2:49 pm HALL RD@LINDA VISTA LN

2:50 pm 17/18 HALL RD

2:50 pm 11 HALL ROAD

2:52 pm 55/56 AIRPORT ROAD

2:53 pm 48/49 AIRPORT ROAD

2:54 pm AIRPORT RD @ BATES RD

2:55 pm AIRPORT RD @ ALDEA AVE

2:56 pm ALTON DR @ SANDRA LN

2:57 pm 17 BUDD DR

2:59 pm ALTON DR @ CANDYCE LN

3:00 pm 47/48 ALTON DR

3:03 pm MASON ROAD ES

Bus:15 Route:DUD 15 AM TO SHHS/DMS

6:56 am PINEVIEW RD @ FRANCIS DR

6:56 am PINEVIEW RD @ SUSAN DR

6:57 am PINEVIEW RD @ ASH LN

6:58 am ASH LN - MIDWAY POINT (@#15-16 ASH LN)
6:59 am ASH LN @ JUNIPER LN

7:01 am JUNIPER LN @ SUSAN DR



Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

7:02 am SUSAN DR @ JESSE RD

7:03 am JESSE RD @ ALTON DR

7:05 am 3/8 DELANEY AVE

7:06 am DELANEY AVE @ LAKEVIEW AVE
7:06 am LAKEVIEW AVE @ OAKWOOD AVE
7:07 am LAKEVIEW AVE @ LAKESIDE DR
7:08 am 31/33/38 LAKEVIEW AVE

7:09 am LAKEVIEW AVE @ KONKEL DR
7:15 am SHEPHERD HILL HS

7:20 am DUDLEY MS

Bus:15 Route:DUD 15 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
2:00 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:20 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:22 pm DUDLEY MS

2:42 pm JESSE RD @ ALTON DR

2:42 pm JESSE RD @ SUSAN DR

2:43 pm SUSAN DR @ JUNIPER LN

2:44 pm JUNIPER LN @ ASH LN

2:46 pm ASH LN - MIDWAY POINT (@#15-16 ASH LN)
2:47 pm ASH LN @ PINEVIEW RD

2:48 pm PINEVIEW RD @ SUSAN DR

2:51 pm 3/8 DELANEY AVE

2:52 pm DELANEY AVE @ LAKEVIEW AVE
2:52 pm LAKEVIEW AVE @ OAKWOOD AVE
2:53 pm LAKEVIEW AVE @ LAKESIDE DR
2:54 pm 31/33/38 LAKEVIEW AVE

2:55 pm LAKEVIEW AVE @ KONKEL DR

3:00 pm DUDLEY ES

Bus:17 Route:DUD 17 AM TO SHHS/DMS

6:38 am 46/50/55 W MAIN ST

6:38 am W MAIN ST @ ELIZABETH ST

6:39 am W MAIN ST @ PATTISON AVE

6:40 am W MAIN ST @ CONANT AVE

6:42 am 168/171 W MAIN ST/168A WEST MAIN STREET
6:43 am 188 W MAIN ST

6:44 am W MAIN ST @ NELCO AVE

6:44 am W MAIN ST @ ALDEA AVE

6:46 am 238 WEST MAIN STREET

6:47 am 259/260 W MAIN ST

6:48 am 264 W MAIN ST

6:50 am 389/386 WEST MAIN STREET

6:51 am DAVES WAY @ MAIN ST (FOR 406-410 MAIN ST)
6:52 am 13/14 DAVES WAY

6:53 am 408/410 WEST MAIN ST

7:00 am 217 W MAIN ST



Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

7:01 am 211 W MAIN ST

7:03 am W MAIN ST @ MASON RD @ PAGLIONE DR
7:04 am 92/103 W MAIN ST

7:04 am W MAIN ST @ BRANDON RD

7:14 am SHEPHERD HILL HS

7:20 am DUDLEY MS

Bus:17 Route:DUD 17 PM FROM SHHS/DMS

2:00 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT

2:20 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT

2:22 pm DUDLEY MS

2:44 pm W MAIN ST @ ELIZABETH ST

2:45 pm W MAIN ST @ PATTISON AVE

2:46 pm W MAIN ST @ CONANT AVE

2:48 pm 168/171 W MAIN ST/168A WEST MAIN STREET
2:49 pm 188 W MAIN ST

2:49 pm W MAIN ST @ NELCO AVE

2:50 pm W MAIN ST @ ALDEA AVE

2:52 pm 238 WEST MAIN STREET

2:53 pm 259/260 W MAIN ST

2:54 pm 264 W MAIN ST

2:56 pm 389/386 WEST MAIN STREET

2:57 pm DAVES WAY @ MAIN ST (FOR 406-410 MAIN ST)
2:57 pm 13/14 DAVES WAY

2:59 pm 408/410 WEST MAIN ST

3:06 pm 217 W MAIN ST

3:07 pm 211 W MAIN ST

3:08 pm 163 W MAIN ST

3:09 pm W MAIN ST @ MASON RD @ PAGLIONE DR
3:10 pm 92/103 W MAIN ST

3:10 pm W MAIN ST @ BRANDON RD

3:15 pm MASON ROAD ES

Bus:20 Route:DUD 20 AM TO SHHS/DMS

6:53 am 198 OXFORD AVE

6:55 am OXFORD AVE@DAY RD@SUNNYSIDE RD
6:56 am 47 OXFORD AVE

6:57 am OXFORD AVE @ PINE ST

6:58 am OXFORD AVE @ SAENGER RD

6:58 am 23-28/25 OXFORD AVENUE - GROUP STOP
7:00 am 13/14 W MAIN ST

7:02 am 1/2 CHARLTON ROAD

7:02am 5 CHARLTON ROAD

7:03 am 12 CHARLTON RD

7:04 am 16 CHARLTON RD

7:04 am 23 CHARLTON ROAD

7:06 am 65-69 CHARLTON RD



Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

7:07 am 84 CHARLTON RD

7:09 am 23/25 MICHAEL LANE

7:10 am MICHAEL LN @ WAYNE AVE
7:10 am WAYNE AVE @ GLENDALE DR
7:11 am WAYNE AVE @ JUNE ST

7:15 am SHEPHERD HILL HS

7:20 am DUDLEY MS

Bus:20 Route:DUD 20 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
2:00 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:20 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:22 pm DUDLEY MS

2:39 pm WAYNE AVE @ JUNE ST

2:40 pm WAYNE AVE @ GLENDALE DR

2:40 pm WAYNE AVE @ MICHAEL LN

2:41 pm 23/25 MICHAEL LANE

2:43 pm 84 CHARLTON RD

2:44 pm 65-69 CHARLTON RD

2:46 pm 23 CHARLTON ROAD

2:46 pm 16 CHARLTON RD

2:47 pm 12 CHARLTON RD

2:48 pm 5 CHARLTON ROAD

2:48 pm 1/2 CHARLTON ROAD

2:50 pm 13/14 W MAIN ST

2:51 pm 23-28/25 OXFORD AVENUE - GROUP STOP
2:52 pm OXFORD AVE @ SAENGER RD

2:53 pm OXFORD AVE @ PINE ST

2:54 pm 47 OXFORD AVE

2:55 pm OXFORD AVE@DAY RD@SUNNYSIDE RD
2:57 pm 198 OXFORD AVE

3:04 pm 55 OXFORD AVE/BOYS&GIRLS

3:07 pm DUDLEY ES

Bus:21 Route:DUD 21 AM TO SHHS/DMS

6:33 am 30 DRESSER HILL RD

6:34 am 4/4A TRACY RD

6:37 am 92 TRACY ROAD

6:38 am 264 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

6:39 am 302, 304, 305 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD
6:40 am 310 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

6:41 am 346 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

6:43 am DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ SILVESTRI RD
6:46 am 325 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

6:47 am 109 W DUDLEY RD

6:48 am 95 W DUDLEY RD

6:49 am 1-4 SAYLES WAY

6:50 am SAYLES WAY @ INTERVALE CIR



6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:07 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:11 am
7:19 am
7:25 am

Bus:21
2:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:46 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:54 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:07 pm
3:09 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:15 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

33 INTERVALE RD

31/32 INTERVALE RD

23/28 INTERVALE RD

INTERVALE RD @ W DUDLEY RD
DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ KAYLA LN
240 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ KATIE LN
225 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ ALBEE RD
169 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

127 DRESSER HILL RD

DRESSER HILL NUMBER 2 RD @ RAMSHORN RD
176 CORBIN RD

168/169 CORBIN ROAD

166 CORBIN RD

164 CORBIN ROAD

SHEPHERD HILL HS

DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 21 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
DUDLEY MS

164 CORBIN ROAD

166 CORBIN RD

168/169 CORBIN ROAD

176 CORBIN RD

RAMSHORN RD @ DRESSER HILL NUMBER 2 RD
30 DRESSER HILL RD

4/AA TRACY RD

92 TRACY ROAD

169 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ ALBEE RD
225 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ KATIE LN
240 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

264 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ KAYLA LN
109 W DUDLEY RD

95 W DUDLEY RD

1-4 SAYLES WAY

SAYLES WAY @ INTERVALE CIR

33 INTERVALE RD

31/32 INTERVALE RD

23/28 INTERVALE RD

INTERVALE RD @ W DUDLEY RD

302, 304, 305 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD



Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

3:16 pm 310 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

3:17 pm 325 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD

3:17 pm 346 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

3:19 pm DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ SILVESTRI RD
3:35 pm MASON ROAD ES

Bus:22 Route:DUD 22 AM TO SHHS/DMS
6:47 am 2 QUINEBAUG RD

6:47 am 9 QUINEBAUG RD

6:48 am 11 QUINEBAUG RD

6:48 am 36 QUINEBAUG RD

6:49 am 33 QUINEBAUG RD

6:49 am 40 QUINEBAUG RD

6:52 am OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ PECK AVE
6:54 am 32 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD

6:54 am OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ FILO RD
6:55 am 54 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

6:56 am 60/61 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD

6:56 am 53/68 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD

7:00 am COURTIS RD @ BLACKMERE RD
7:04 am 88 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

7:05 am 89/90 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD

7:07 am MILL RD @ RAILROAD AVE

7:10 am 1-12 MILL RD (APARTMENT ENTRANCE)
7:13 am 56-57 FARLEY ROAD

7:20 am SHEPHERD HILL HS

7:25am DUDLEY MS

Bus:22 Route:DUD 22 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
2:00 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:20 pm SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
2:22 pm DUDLEY MS

2:41 pm 56-57 FARLEY ROAD

2:44 pm 2 QUINEBAUG RD

2:45 pm 9 QUINEBAUG RD

2:45 pm 11 QUINEBAUG RD

2:46 pm 36 QUINEBAUG RD

2:46 pm 33 QUINEBAUG RD

2:47 pm 40 QUINEBAUG RD

2:49 pm 89/90 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD

2:50 pm 88 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

2:51 pm 53/68 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD

2:52 pm 54 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

2:52 pm OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ FILO RD
2:53 pm 32 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD

2:54 pm OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ PECK AVE
2:56 pm 60/61 OLD SOUTHBRIDGE RD



3:00 pm
3:06 pm
3:08 pm
3:16 pm

Bus:23
6:34 am
6:34 am
6:37 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:42 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:52 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
7:01 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:10 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:15 am
7:20 am

Bus:23
2:00 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes
As of 11/27/2024

COURTIS RD @ BLACKMERE RD

MILL RD @ RAILROAD AVE

1-12 MILL RD (APARTMENT ENTRANCE)
MASON ROAD ES

Route:DUD 23 AM TO SHHS/DMS
42/43 HEALY ROAD

42 HEALY RD

363 DRESSER HILL RD

388 DRESSER HILL RD
404/408 DRESSER HILL RD
20/26 RIVER ST

76 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

86 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
105/110 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
131/132 SOUTHBRIDGE RD.
135/136 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
138 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

150 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

154/156 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
178 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

192 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ W DUDLEY RD
8 W DUDLEY RD

202 SOUTHBRIDGE RD
SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ LAURA WAY
141 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

135/136 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
109 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

65 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

65 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

55 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

311 DRESSER HILL RD

307/309 DRESSER HILL RD
243/245&298 DRESSER HILL RD
235 DRESSER HILL RD
DRESSER HILL RD @ LEO AVE
240/217 DRESSER HILL RD

236 DRESSER HILL ROAD

2/4 DUDLEY OXFORD ROAD

7 DUDLEY OXFORD RD

31 DUDLEY OXFORD RD
SHEPHERD HILL HS
DUDLEY MS

Route:DUD 23 PM FROM SHHS/DMS
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT



2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:44 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:54 pm
3:01 pm
3:01 pm
3:06 pm
3:08 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:33 pm

Dudley Grades 5-12 Bus Routes

As of 11/27/2024
SHEPHERD HILL HS PM LOAD POINT
DUDLEY MS
31 DUDLEY OXFORD RD

7 DUDLEY OXFORD RD

2/4 DUDLEY OXFORD ROAD
32 PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD
236 DRESSER HILL ROAD
240/217 DRESSER HILL RD
DRESSER HILL RD @ LEO AVE
235 DRESSER HILL RD
243/245&298 DRESSER HILL RD
307/309 DRESSER HILL RD

311 DRESSER HILL RD

363 DRESSER HILL RD

388 DRESSER HILL RD
404/408 DRESSER HILL RD
42/43 HEALY ROAD

42 HEALY RD

20/26 RIVER ST

76 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

86 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
105/110 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
131/132 SOUTHBRIDGE RD.
135/136 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
138 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

150 SOUTHBRIDGE RD
154/156 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
178 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

192 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ W DUDLEY RD
8 W DUDLEY RD

202 SOUTHBRIDGE RD
SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ LAURA WAY
141 SOUTHBRIDGE RD
135/136 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
109 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

65 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD

65 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

55 SOUTHBRIDGE RD
DUDLEY ES



